comp
NO

NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST SECOND

TOTAL

POSITION

RESULT OF DISTRICT SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION HELD AT PANIPAT

107

101
120
121

112

127
150

111

123

132
156

143
144
154
153
162

142
119
104
146
122

ON JUNE 21-22, 2017

PANIPAT

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 90)
JASKEERAT 84 84

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 100)

CHIRAG GAUTAM 90 95
PRINCE MALIK 87 90
RAMAN 87 74

D-104 YOUTH WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-100)
AAKRITI 95 92

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)
AMAN 77 88
RITESH 79 84

D-106 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-120)
LAXMI 85 94

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)
ROHIT BANGAR 92 95

D-108 SENIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-140)
POOJA RANI 96 94
CHANDARKANTA 97 91

D-111 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 90)

LOVE MUNJAL 77 81
VANSH 76 75
AYUSH DHIMAN 70 75
SAKSHAM 80 66
BHAJAN 67 68

D-113 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)

ABHISHEK SHARMA 85 94
PARDEEP 94 85
AMIT 89 85

VIKAS 90 84
PARDEEP GAHLYAN 88 81

168

185
177
161

187

165
163

179

187

190
188

158
151
145
146
135

179
179
174
174
169
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comp
NO

139
108
126
109
105
152

102
158
118
106

138
159
130
135
113
145
133
125
115
114
160
137

136
140
103
116
157
117
128

129

141
110
139
161
151
155

NAME OF THE SHOOTER

MAYANK
VIJAY SAINI
DIPESH
GAURAV
ANKIT
AMAN MALIK

D-114 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)
SHIVANI AHLAWAT

ARADHYA
SURBHI VERMA
NIDHI

D-115 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

MANISH
ASHISH
ARJUN

JAGDISH

AMIT

JARNAIL

ANKIT KUMAR

PANKAJ
MOHIT

NAVEEN

MANDEEP SAINI
RAHUL KHATRI

D-117 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

PARDEEP MAAN
VICKY
ASHISH KUMAR
DEEPAK DHAWAL
JONY SHARMA
RISHI PARIK
SONAL

D-118 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

POONAM

FIRST

81
81
88
80
72
71

90
87
77
63

93
89
90
91
88
89
82
87
81
83
81
69

89
87
81
85
91
76
68

87

SECOND

87
79
70
74
74
54

85
83
75
77

90
90
88
86
87
84
90
85
90
87
82
63

88
86
91
85
75
86
69

84

AIR PISTOL 10M FOR MQS

VIKAS
NIHAL PANWAR
NAAZ PARVEEN

HARSH

UDAY MALIK
BALRAJ DHIMAN

97
91
91
91
92
92

91
95
94
91
90
88

TOTAL

168
160
158
154
146
125

175
170
152
140

183
179
178
177
175
173
172
172
171
170
163
132

177
173
172
170
166
162
137

171

188
186
185
182
182
180

POSITION
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comp
NO

124

131
148
149

262

260

235
264

218
215
241
224
242
249
211
270
254

210
214
220
223
225
259

233
232
250
245
207

NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST SECOND TOTAL

AMAN 76 83 159

AIR RIFLE 10M FOR MQS

GAURAV 97 94 191

PARDEEP CHHOKER 93 96 189

AMIT CHOKKER 91 85 176
KARNAL

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 90)
ARDAMAN 86 83 169

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 100)
MOHIT SHARMA 94 95 189

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)
ABHIMANYU 97 96 193
DIGVIJAY SINGH 92 92 184

D-111 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 90)

SHRESTH 81 80 161
DEWANSH BHAGWAT 74 85 159
NAMAN 77 79 156
ARYAN PALIWAL 78 78 156
SOHAM 72 52 124
TANISH CHOPRA 55 53 118
ARJUN 54 38 92
GARVIT 57 33 90
HIMANSHU 32 38 70

D-112 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 90)

ANJANI 78 88 166
TANU 92 81 173

NANK WRAICH 91 89 180
YANGCHI 87 89 176
ANUSHIKA PALIWAL 85 74 159
PRIYA 22 24 46

D-113 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)

ANIL 84 92 176
ANGAD PAL 88 86 174
VIKAS 85 86 171
SIDDHARTH 86 85 171
NISCHAL 81 83 164

POSITION
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comp
NO

217
226
251
244
209
230
271

239
228
229
255

247
266
231
219
238
234
261
258
263

248
267
268
208
205
246
265
243
257

240
269
256

213

NAME OF THE SHOOTER

SHAURYA

AMANDEEP SANDHU

NIKHIL
NAVRAJ
MANBEER
AKSHDEEP
PARSHANT

D-114 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)

DIKSHA
ANUSKA MADAN
DIVYA
ANJALI

D-115 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

CHIRAG
RAVI
ABHISHEK
GURDEEP SINGH

VIKRAM

VATSAL
GURPREET

MUKESH

PARTH CHOUDHARY

D-117 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

PARDEEP
TARUN
ROBIN
SARVESH KAUSHIK
SUNIL
SANYAM
JASKARAN SINGH
VARINDER
KAMAL JEET

D-118 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

SIMRAN
RICHA
KOMAL BATRA

D-119 VETERAN MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 110)

RAMPAL SINGH

FIRST

82
81
81
81
78
75
68

86
88
85
83

90
95
92
86
93
84
89
79
81

92
94
89
88
82
85
80
72
71

86
80
69

83

SECOND

82
82
82
77
68
69
68

90
88
87
84

95
89
89
93
84
87
81
82
72

89
86
88
85
88
85
88
84
75

82
77
83

89

TOTAL

164
163
163
158
146
144
136

176
176
172
167

185
184
181
179
177
171
170
161
153

181
180
177
173
170
170
168
156
146

168
157
152

172

D-135 SENIOR MEN (PARA) AIR PISTOL (MQS 115)

POSITION
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comp
NO NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST SECOND TOTAL POSITION

216 VUIJAY LAXMI 76 76 152 1

MQS 10 M AIR PISTOL

253 TANU RAWAL 93 96 189
202 HARSHIT JATIN 90 97 187
204 ARTI 88 92 180
221 SHUBHAM 93 82 175
252 TUSHAR 86 88 174
212 ANMOL 79 73 152

MQS 10 M AIR RIFLE

206 SANYUKTA SANDHU 97 97 194
203 NIPUL KAMBOJ 94 92 186
201 DILAWAR SINGH 95 91 186
SONIPAT
D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 90)
349 MADHAV 95 89 185 1
343 MUKUL 91 92 183 2
340 CHIRAG 91 91 182 3
308 AKSHAY 78 65 143 4
D-102 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 90)

311 SUPRAGYA 94 95 189 1
351 AASTHA 70 69 139 2
D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 100)

313 SAGAR 84 83 167 1
331 HIMANSHU 79 87 166 2
339 HEMENTH 73 67 140 3
338 SHREY 29 38 67 4
D-104 YOUTH WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-100)

312 SUMEDHA 94 95 189 1

395 TANYA 85 84 169
D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)
386 KALPANA 98 86 184 1
317 AJAY 87 92 179
393 AJAY 89 79 168 3
D-106 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-120)
301 MANJU 95 92 187 1

342 ANCHAL 89 92 181
373 PRACHI 94 81 175 3



comp
NO NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST SECOND TOTAL POSITION

366 SWEETY 65 61 126 4

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)
324 RAHUL 81 87 168 1
391 ANSUL 85 83 168

D-108 SENIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS-140)
384 SANGEETA 91 97 188 1
302 NITU 89 96 185

D-111 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 90)

379 DINESH 93 88 181 1
392 ARYAN 86 86 172 2
321 UDAY 83 84 167 3
334 ABHISHEK 77 73 150 4
392 ARYAN 52 50 102 5
D-112 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 90)
378 SRISHTY 65 67 132 1
345 SNEHA 67 63 130
D-113 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)

380 SOURABH 93 91 184 1
362 JAIDEEP PHOGAT 92 91 183 2
307 SAHIL 95 86 181 3
344 RAVI 88 92 180 4
335 ARCHIT 91 88 179 5
354 ASHU 90 87 177 6
361 TUSHANT 92 84 176 7
389 HARSIT DAHIYA 83 91 174 8
310 ABHISHEK 84 88 172 9
383 ASHISH 85 84 169 10
373 SAHIL 86 83 169 11
309 SAHIL 84 84 168 12
374 SIDDHANT 85 79 164 13
332 SUSHIL 80 82 162 14
355 TARUN SHARMA 81 81 162 15
306 AMIT NAIN 83 77 160 16
359 NITISH DAHIYA 76 82 158 17
333 HIMANSHU JAIN 81 77 158 18
352 VICKY 76 65 141 19
385 PARSHANT 70 69 139 20

D-114 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)
337 RONAK 90 87 177 1
377 SAKSHI 88 84 172



comp
NO

320
319
369

330
397
326
387
360
357
381
358
329
356
318
316
388
382

372
375
323
370
327

353
336
400
399
364
314
347
328
315

376
304
398
601
394

NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST
SHARATI 77

VRINDA TYAGI 75

ANU 50

D-115 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

NEERAJ KUMAR 92
ABHISHEK 92
NAVEEN 91
AMAN DAHIYA 89
ANSUL MALIK 87
ROHIT SAINI 89
ANKIT 84
ROHIT RANA 86
OMKAR 92
PIYUSH JAIN 90
SACHIN 80
VIKAS 82
GAURAV 79
SHASHANK 66

D-116 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

RAKHI 91
DEEPIKA 88
PAYAL 85
AKANSHA 83
SUSHMITA 81

D-117 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

MONU 90
KAPIL 91
SUSHIL 88
ASHWANI 86
MANJIT SINGH 84
NAVIJEET SINGH 88
DEEPAK 87
DEEPAK SHARMA 82
RAHUL 70

D-118 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

MANJU 93
SUNITA DAHIYA 89
RENU DEVI 91
POOJA 79
JYOTI 76

D-119 VETERAN MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 110)

SECOND

81
64
68

93
93
90
89
89
87
90
88
81
81
87
84
76
85

88
89
85
84
75

95
92
94
94
94
90
87
87
78

93
93
87
83
82

TOTAL

158
139
118

185
185
181
178
176
176
174
174
173
171
167
166
155
151

179
177
170
167
156

185
183
182
180
178
178
174
169
148

186
182
178
162
158

POSITION
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comp
NO

363

365

350

390
303
304
341
348

325
346

401

501

NAME OF THE SHOOTER FIRST SECOND TOTAL POSITION
ISHWAR SINGH 74 73 147 1
D-132
RAHUL KHATRI 75 81 156 1

D-134 SENIOR MEN (PARA) AIR PISTOL (MQS 115)
RAKESH 92 91 183 1

AIR PISTOL 10M FOR MQS

POOJA DAHIYA 78 72 150
ANKIT TOMAR 92 89 181
PARVEEN 90 92 182
KESHAV 89 82 171
ROBIN 86 90 176

MQS 10M AIR RIFLE

ASHU 96 98 194
DHANANJAY 91 86 177
JIND
D-113 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 100)
ROHIT 73 59 132
BHIWANI

D-116 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)
KIRAN 85 85 170



